
Christmas at Order Form 2025
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Name:

Email:

Collection date:

Tel:

Not sure where to start?   We’ve handpicked three collections to bring you a perfectly balanced festive cheeseboard.  
There’s a board for every cheese lover — whether you prefer timeless classics, want to discover something new or want to impress
your guests with our personal favourites - whichever you choose, you’re in for something truly delicious.

THE CLASSIC

£52.50 QTy Required

Montgomery Cheddar

Cornish Yarg

Baron Bigod

Dorstone

Colston Bassett Stilton

Serves approx 4 people, inc four cheeses weighing approx. 250g each and one individual cheese.   (See overleaf for full descriptions)

LIttle deli Loves

Stichelton

Doddington

Ashcombe

Sinodun Hill

£65.00 QTy Required

St Cera (x2)

Alp Blossom

THE DISCOVERY

Devon Blue

Riseley

Coolea

Ticklemore

£70.00 QTy Required

P Pasteurised

Cheeseboards

Whole Wheels
Whole wheel approx 4kg

CORNISH YARG

£70.50  per Half

£133.00  per WHOLE

QTY 

QTY 

Whole wheel approx 3kg

BARON BIGOD

£73.00  per Half

£137.50 per WHOLE

QTY 

QTY 

Whole wheel approx 8kg

COLSTON BASSETT STILTON

£129.50  per Half

£244.50 per WHOLE

QTY 

QTY 

LEGENDAIRY
Symbols

COW MIlk Goat MIlk Sheep MIlk

Please send your completed order form to orders@hitchindeli.co.uk or pop it into the shop before Sunday 8 December.
A 50% deposit is required to secure your order.   We will email you a link to pay your deposit and 

send a reminder to pay the balance 7 days before collection.

Vegetarian Gluten Free



Soft

P

P

P

P

Hard
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P

SEmi-Hard

TICKLEMORE

Cabriolait

15.70

13.50

P

P

Cornish Yarg

Gouda With CUmin

Ashcombe

Gubben

ALP BLOSSOM

9.25

6.90

9.50

9.25

11.35

10.25

£ 

per 250 G 250g 750G 1KG500g

QTY REQUIRED

Bibury

Spenwood

Manchego Curado 11-mo

Goat Gouda

Sparkenhoe Red Leicester

Cornish Kern

Doddington

Coolea

Marcel Petite COMTÉ 24-MO

Westcombe Smoked

Duckett’s Caerphilly

Kirkhams’ Lancashire

Stonebeck wensleydale

Montgomery

Lincolnshire poacher

Isle of Mull Salty & deeply savoury. Firm, fondant-like

P
P

Baron Bigod

Stinking Bishop

Wigmore

Riseley

15.00

12.75

16.00

16.00

Rich, brothy & savoury. Dry & crumbly

Rich, savoury & brothy. Smooth & dense

Savoury, earthy & brothy. Crunchy

9.65

9.25

9.20

10.20

10.50

13.40

10.65

17.50

8.75

9.50

9.75

14.90

Light, gently lemony, herbaceous.  Firm, Chalky

Sweet, Mild, Nutty, Toast Supple.

Earthy, lemony tang. Crumbly

Sweet, fragrant.  Creamy & Soft

Mild, SAvoury, & nutty. Buttery & firm

Savoury,  nutty, earthy.  Creamy, bouncy

Buttery & Gently aromatic. Firm & pliant

Clean, lactic notes, mushroomy. Silky & soft

Strong rind, yet subtle paste.  Creamy, smooth

Milky to meaty. Soft & creamy

Bold, hints of smokey bacon. Firm

Rich, bright & nutty. Firm & buttery

Savoury, brothy, Parmesan-like. Firm

Rich, sweet & caramel. Smooth & firm

Sweet, Nutty, Deep, Complex.  Firm & Crystalline

Tangy, Grassy, Cherry woodsmoke notes

Mineral Tang, mushroom notes, Crumbly

Bright & yoghurty. Buttery & crumbly.

Rich, Juicy, complex. Crumbly & creamy

Rich, sweet, nutty, Washed rind.  Fondant-like

Sweet, Milky, Slightly Piquant.  Supple

Savoury, Malty, hint of caramel.  Firm & Crystalline

13.70

16.25

15.50

Cheese

P

P

Mellow, Sweet, Walnut, hint of Caramel, Smooth

per kilo

As a guide, allow 150g of cheese per person for a cheese course

or 250g per person for a meal.



Cheese &Charcuterie
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Blue
Salty, juicy, with green apple notes. Firm.

Sweet, gentle & salty. Creamy & buttery P
Hazelnut, Salty, Sweet.  Creamy, Fondant-like

Slightly Salty, Sweet, Delicate P

Stichelton

Colston Bassett Stilton

Pevensey

Perl las

Beauvale Rich, Savoury, subtle Piquancy P

Beenleigh 14.90 Lemony, sweet.  moist, Crumbly P

£

per Single

P
P

P

Yarlington

Graceburn

Tunworth

Baron Truffle

St Cera

St Jude

Little Rollright

Autumnal, Umami, Tang.  Silky, Velvet, Yielding

Persian feat-style.  Herbal.  Soft, Creamy

Truffly, vegetal notes. Creamy & unctous

Classic baron layered with Truffle-infused mascarpone

Pungent & unctous. Oozing

Rich & buttery. Soft & light

Creme Fraîche, mustard, woodsmoke.  Soft, Spoonable P

QTY 

REQUIRED
Approx

weight G

Lemony, crème-fraiche. Dense & fudgey P
Yoghurty, red fruit. Firm, whipped P

Ragstone

Sinodun Hill

Dorstone Citrusy, gentle acidity. Light & fluffy P

14.50

10.99

12.25

23.50

10.75

9.95

14.50

14.00

16.00

14.00

220

250

250

275

100

100

250

200

200

180

Soft individual

P

Mushroom with  
Madeira & truffle

Asparagus paté

Findlaters

Chicken Liver Parfait

Smoked Mackerel Paté

Rustic Game Terrine

Smoked salmon & cream
Cheese Terrine

Little Deli Homemade

150g 600G 1.2KG300G

QTY 

REQUIRED
Approx

weight

£ 

per 150G

9.65

£ 

per Single

175G

Charcuterie & Paté

Kiln Smoked salmon

Beetroot smoked Salmon

Dorset Bresaola

Hartgrove Coppa

Air Dried Ham 18-MO

Dorset Chorizo

White Peppercorn & 
Fennel Salami

100G 500G 1KG200G

6.50

6.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

7.50

7.50

£ 

per 250 G 250g 750G 1KG500g

QTY REQUIRED

11.25

8.50

12.75

9.75

8.75

QTY REQUIRED£ 

per 100 G

6.55

6.75

15.00

15.00

11.00

All Our Charcuterie & Pate are Gluten-Free

As a guide, allow  25g charcuterie and 50g pâté per serving.



Crackers
Bath Squares 4.50 140

Bit on the Side
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Oatcake Rounds

Olive oil & Sea Salt

Lemon, sea Salt & OLIVE OIL

Walnut, honey & OLIVE OIL

Rosemary & Olive Oil

GF Olive Oil & Salt

No Wheat Rounds

Pickles

4.50

4.25

4.25

4.25

4.25

£

Each

Charcoal Squares 4.50

Wheat Rounds 4.50

5.45

£ 

EACH

9.65

5.45

5.45

Date Hazelnut & Pumpkin

Cherry Almond & Linseed

Quince pecan & poppyseed

apricot pistachio & Sesame

Toasts

GF Cherry Almond, Linseed Toasts

125

125

125

150

140

150

QTY 

REQUIRED

 

weight

100

100

100

100

QTY 

REQUIRED
 

weight

125

4.75

4.75

100

150

5.95 100

6.99

6.60

6.60

£

Each

6.99

6.99

10.50

9.50

10.50

Pickled Cherries

Quince Membrillo

Pickled Walnuts

Pickled Pears

113

113

Onion Chutney

Fruit for Cheese Gooseberry

Fruit for Cheese Cherry

Peach Chutney

Fig Chutney

Plum Chutney 6.99 260

260

250

260

QTY 

REQUIREDweight

350

350

310

100G 300g 500G200Gper 100G

5.99

Sweet Treats
Pistachio

Christmas Pudding

Little Deli Homemade
£

Each

6.99 2

QTY 

REQUIREDServes

SINGLE ORIGIN DARK CHOC

MOUSSE

GF Selection - Olive Oil & Sea
Salt, No-Wheat Rounds,
Cherry & Almond toasts

16.99 350

Flavoured Selection -Olive Oil&
Sea salt, Fig & honey, Rosemary

Heritage Crackers selection -
BATH, Charcoal, Wheat Rounds

12.49

5.45 430

375

6.50 1

Your notes

Cannoli

Salted Caramel

Dark Choc & Rum

Lemon

Hazelnut

£ 

EACH

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

QTY 

REQUIRED

£

Each

QTY 

REQUIREDweight

All Our CrackerS & Toasts are Vegetarian


